Bus

International Coach Service N75 Berlin - Amsterdam Go to website

Direction
Berlin ZOB [Fernbus] — Amsterdam Sloterdijk

6 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]

Hamburg Hauptbahnhof/Zob

Bremen Hauptbahnhof Fernbusterminal

Groningen central station

Amsterdam Centraal

Amsterdam Sloterdijk

Route schedule
Berlin ZOB [Fernbus] — Amsterdam Sloterdijk

Monday 21:45
Tuesday 21:45
Wednesday 21:45
Thursday 21:45
Friday 21:45
Saturday 21:45
Sunday 21:45
Route info

Direction: Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 10 hour 0 min

PR g

[
Kabenhavn
Odense
ubeck
Hambirn

Groningen

wolle * Alin
Haari-m - Wolfsburg 3
Bsnabrick i SR
wederland Hannover Potsdam

Niliist %
Minster, Bialefeld

Den.Haag Arnhem

elburg e EnFtln.
Eindhoven Nordrhel o Leipzig . Chage

laarideren Dusseldorf
: : Aachen - gann :
Belgie.s Chemnitz
L B'f‘il;;l.'.]d'c' Koblenz o P
Belgien ® OpenStreetMap contributopsal
., )

Deutschland
Siegen Thiiringen Cachsen

W75 — Berlin - Amsterdam BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-N75-1739375071-3963588620
https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-N75-1739375071-3963588620
https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-N75-1739375071-3963588620

Direction
Berlin ZOB [Fernbus] — Amsterdam Sloterdijk

6 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]

Hamburg Hauptbahnhof/Zob

Bremen Hauptbahnhof Fernbusterminal

Groningen central station

Amsterdam Central Station (De Ruijterkade)

Amsterdam Sloterdijk

Route schedule
Berlin ZOB [Fernbus] — Amsterdam Sloterdijk

Monday —

Tuesday 21:45

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 10 hour 0 min


https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-N75-1739375071-3963588620

Direction
Amsterdam Sloterdijk — Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]

6 stops

Open route schedule

Amsterdam Sloterdijk

Amsterdam Centraal

Groningen central station

Bremen Hauptbahnhof Fernbusterminal

Hamburg Hauptbahnhof/Zob

Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]

Route schedule
Amsterdam Sloterdijk — Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Amsterdam Sloterdijk
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 10 hour 25 min

22:45

22:45

22:45

22:45

22:45

22:45

22:45

N75 International Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public

transit in Amsterdam

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-N75-1739375071-3963588620

